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In fierce, bloody struggles to wrench the stepping stones to Tokyo from the enemy, our 
fighting men are engaged in two battles—one, a combined land and sea operation—the 
other, in the skies overhead.

AT HOME, ^ HAVE TWO WAR LOAN DRIVES
ROLLED INTO ONE! No, we can’t compare our "sacrifices”
with their sacrifices. Yet this mighty 7th War Loan Drive—taking 
the place of two drives up to this time last year—is also vital to 
the progress of the war. Remember this is the biggest drive of all 
—our dollars, too, have a double job and now mean more than 
ever! For our forces and supplies must cover vast distances. War 
Bonds—your dollars—help pay the tremendous cost and, at the 
same time, are your best investment today—and tomorrow. So 
pitch in—throw your might into this great dn\e—you’ve got to 
fight two battles on one beachhead, too!

Ul OUT fOR TH£ mOHTU StVtHTH!

HERE’S YOUR QUOTA
Select your ladtvidual quota in the 7th War 
Loan according to your income —then meet it!

If Your Aurrsgr Ituoma 
Per Month is:

Your War Bond Quota 
in the 7th is: 
(Cash Value)

$250 & up 
225*250 
210-225 
200-210 
180-200 
140-130 
100-1-10 

Under$100

$187.50
150.00
131.25
112.50
93.75 
75.00 
37.50
18.75

Let your dollars join the fight in the .
MIGHTY SEVENTH WAR LOAN!

RALEIGH INDUSTRIAL BANK 
LINCOLN THEATRE 
DILLON SUPPLY CO. 

BROGDEN PRODUCE CO. 

BYRUM LUMBER CO.

SANDERS MOTOR CO.
7-Up BOTTLING CO. 
MARTIN MILLWORK 

MOTHER & DAUGHTER STORE 

CAROLINA POWER & LIGHT CO. 

STEARNS F.Nr.R AVIMP. PO

ECKERD’S DRUG STORE 
STATE DISTRIBUING CORP. 

W. E. COOPER FURNITURE CO. 
HEILIG AND MEYERS 

BLACKWOOD’S 

ponn-powEr priNTiAP pn

LIGHTNER FUNERAL HOME 
W. H. KING DRUG CO. 
NEWBERNE’S GARAGE 

THE VOGUE SHOP 

RALEIGH LOAN OFFICE i


